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Short Description

105 keys standard keyboard
Comfortable and accurate
Soft touch keys

1.35 meters cable

Description

This wired USB keyboard is an essential companion for the home or office. Simply plug and play to get easy,
seamless performance from your devices. The standard keyboard features a full suite of 105 soft-touch keys

for accurate, comfortable typing. This is a great for the home or office, designed to give comfort and
convenience over long hours of work and play.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Connector

Power supply

USB version

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

CE, ROHS

USB type A male
USB powered
2.0

0,4

139

24

440

1.35m

Black
4015867223796
245213

Mannual, 245213
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