



# 245213 Wired USB Keyboard, IT layout

## Product Images



## Short Description

---

1. 105 keys standard keyboard
2. Comfortable and accurate
3. Soft touch keys
4. 1.35 meters cable

## Description

---

This wired USB keyboard is an essential companion for the home or office. Simply plug and play to get easy, seamless performance from your devices. The standard keyboard features a full suite of 105 soft-touch keys for accurate, comfortable typing. This is a great for the home or office, designed to give comfort and convenience over long hours of work and play.

## Additional Information

---

Approval and compliance	CE, ROHS
Connector	USB type A male
Power supply	USB powered
USB version	2.0
Product weight (kg)	0,4
Product breadth (mm)	139
Product depth (mm)	24
Product height (mm)	440
Cable length	1.35m
Color	Black
EAN	4015867223796
Model number	245213
Package contents	Mannual, 245213

